
Aberdeen Boat Club

1st Mini Series Overall Result 12 - 13

IRC RESULT Sail No

Waglan 

1 

Waglan 

2

Waglan 

3

Waglan 

4 

Waglan 

5 Total Best four Place

1 Elektra 2291 1 1 1 1 1 5 4 1

2 Red Kite 2 2093 15 2 2 2 3 24 9 2

3 Intrigue 200 2 3 3 3 4 15 11 3

4 Blackjack 2121 3 4 5 8 6 26 18 4

5 Redeye 280 5 5 4 6 5 25 19 5

6 Kei Lun 1691 4 8 6 7 11 36 25 6

7 The Farr Side 254 8 9 7 5 11 40 29 7

8 FG 3 2265 6 7 15 9 11 48 33 8

9 Salona 41 2212 15 15 15 4 2 51 36 9

10 Red Kite 2090 9 15 10 15 15 64 49 10

11 Wicked 2171 15 6 15 15 15 66 51 11

12 JaNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 15 15 15 10 11 66 51 12

13 Yacht O 2110 7 15 15 15 15 67 52 13

14 Avant Garde 2047 15 15 8 15 15 68 53 14

HKPN RESULT Sail No

Waglan 

1 

Waglan 

2

Waglan 

3

Waglan 

4 

Waglan 

5 Total Best four Place

1 Elektra 2291 10 3 4 2 1 20 10 1

2 Intrigue 200 8 2 1 4 4 19 11 2

3 Blackjack 2121 3 1 3 10 6 23 13 3

4 Redeye 280 5 5 2 6 5 23 17 4

5 Red Kite 2 2093 24 4 8 3 3 42 18 5

6 The Farr Side 254 9 10 5 1 15 40 25 6

7 Thea 2066 1 11 6 8 15 41 26 7

8 Kei Lun 1691 4 9 7 7 15 42 27 8

9 FG 3 2265 6 7 24 9 15 61 37 9

10 Salona 41 2212 24 24 24 5 2 79 55 10

11 Red Kite 2090 2 24 13 24 24 87 63 11

12 Zephyr 1839 12 15 13 24 24 88 64 12

13 Nervous Breakdown 1919 13 8 24 24 24 93 69 13

14 HanaFe 283 7 15 24 24 24 94 70 14

15 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 24 24 24 11 15 98 74 15

16 La Boheme 2353 24 24 24 12 15 99 75 16

17 JeNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 24 24 24 13 15 100 76 17

18 Lazy Bones 2079 14 24 24 24 15 101 77 18

19 Wicked 2171 24 6 24 24 24 102 78 19

20 Avant Garde 2047 24 24 9 24 24 105 81 20

21 Jailbreaker (Felix Ng) 1530 24 24 10 24 24 106 82 21

22 Yacht O 2110 11 24 24 24 24 107 83 22

23 White Crane 10405 24 12 24 24 24 108 84 23

J-80 Sail No

Waglan 
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Waglan 

2

Waglan 

3

Waglan 

4 

Waglan 

5 Total Best four Place

1 FG3 2265 1 1 5 2 2 11 6 1

2 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 5 5 5 1 1 17 12 2

3 Jailbreaker (Felix Ng) 1530 5 5 1 5 5 21 16 3
4 JeNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 5 5 5 3 3 21 16 4
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